
ISSUE ID: 0002006/F/10 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN
25-AUG-2006 AND 31-AUG-2006





Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Date Of
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 25-AUG-2006 AND 31-AUG-2006

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 01st September 2006

45912

54542

58413

131412

136245

140892

151798

159930

162327

178926

230794

236265

266460

290447

298763

314656

341351

344386

353422

356879

367162

399569

401346
405147

405403

410119

411941

414153

416130

419558

420030

422983

423895
425361

29/08/2006

30/08/2006

29/08/2006

29/08/2006

28/08/2006

30/08/2006

28/08/2006

30/08/2006

28/08/2006

29/08/2006

28/08/2006

30/08/2006

28/08/2006

25/08/2006

29/08/2006

30/08/2006

30/08/2006

29/08/2006

30/08/2006

30/08/2006

29/08/2006

29/08/2006
29/08/2006

GALWAY METAL COMPANY LIMITED Changed To GALWAY
METAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
DEMESNE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED Changed To
SHRC LIMITED
HUGH JORDAN & CO. LIMITED Changed To JUPITERMILL
LIMITED
CLADA DISTRIBUTORS MIDLANDS LIMITED Changed To EJC
PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED
CLIFF CAMPBELL & ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To
CAMPBELL INFORMATICS LIMITED
ATLAS CAR RENTALS LIMITED Changed To GRENNAN
PROPERTY LIMITED
THE KYLEMORE COMMUNITY TRAINING WORKSHOP LIMITED
Changed To KYLEMORE COMMUNITY TRAINING CENTRE
LIMITED
HIRECO LIMITED Changed To EVERILL DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED
TRIDENT INDUSTRIAL SAFETY LIMITED Changed To TRÍRINN
TEORANTA
SIGMA WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To PCTEL
LIMITED
ANWORTH TRADING LIMITED Changed To LUIDIA
CORPORATION LIMITED
TARRANT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To TARRANT
INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT LIMITED
GRAHAM SHOES (DUBLIN) LIMITED Changed To GRAHAM
SHOES (NAAS) LIMITED
GALWAY METAL HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To GALWAY
METAL COMPANY LIMITED
DELTA REALTY LIMITED Changed To AMARUK CAPITAL
PARTNERS LIMITED
RODINHEIGHTS LIMITED Changed To GREEN PROPERTY
INVESTMENT FUND 1 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
CARBON COMMERCE LIMITED Changed To ROOMEX HOTELS
LIMITED
SECURE STORAGE LIMITED Changed To PARKBOY
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED
A.E. DIGAN (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED Changed To AED
(INVESTMENTS) LIMITED
RYANSKI LIMITED Changed To BLOOM & RYAN ENTERPRISES
LIMITED
TILE LAND LIMITED Changed To TILE STONE & TIMBER STUDIO
LIMITED
MURPHY DE BUITLEAR LIMITED Changed To BARRY MURPHY
AUCTIONEERS LIMITED
DAC CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To PRECIPIO LIMITED
PAT DONOGHUE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To
PAMGAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
CULLEN & CAMPBELL JEWELLERS LIMITED Changed To RONAN
CAMPBELL JEWELLERS LIMITED
NORTH LIGHT FISHING LIMITED Changed To NORTH LIGHT
FISHING CO. LIMITED
DANIEL CLARKE IT SERVICES LIMITED Changed To WRE
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
RONEN TRADING LIMITED Changed To BMS BRAND
MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED
DOULA IRELAND LIMITED Changed To EVERYTHING DELTA
LIMITED
VAVOOM LIMITED Changed To GARDEN HOUSE PROPERTY
LIMITED
ACP PARTNERS ASSET MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) LIMITED
Changed To ACP PARTNERS INVESTMENT MANAGERS
(IRELAND) LIMITED
VIASYS IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To VIASYS
IRELAND LIMITED
PEMBINA LIMITED Changed To ASHTOWN PACKAGING LIMITED
REACH BROADBAND LIMITED Changed To ALPHA BROADBAND
LIMITED


