



## ISSUE ID: 0002006/F/10

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 25-AUG-2006 AND 31-AUG-2006

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 25-AUG-2006 AND 31-AUG-2006

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
45912	GALWAY METAL COMPANY LIMITED Changed To GALWAY METAL HOLDINGS LIMITED	29/08/2006			
54542	DEMESNE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED Changed To SHRC LIMITED				
58413	HUGH JORDAN & CO. LIMITED Changed To JUPITERMILL LIMITED	30/08/2006			
131412	CLADA DISTRIBUTORS MIDLANDS LIMITED Changed To EJC PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED				
136245	CLIFF CAMPBELL & ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To	29/08/2006			
140892	CAMPBELL INFORMATICS LIMITED ATLAS CAR RENTALS LIMITED Changed To GRENNAN	29/08/2006			
151798	PROPERTY LIMITED THE KYLEMORE COMMUNITY TRAINING WORKSHOP LIMITED Changed To KYLEMORE COMMUNITY TRAINING CENTRE	28/08/2006			
159930	LIMITED HIRECO LIMITED Changed To EVERILL DEVELOPMENTS	30/08/2006			
162327	LIMITED TRIDENT INDUSTRIAL SAFETY LIMITED Changed To TRÍRINN	28/08/2006			
178926	TEORANTA SIGMA WIRELESS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Changed To PCTEL	30/08/2006			
230794	LIMITED ANWORTH TRADING LIMITED Changed To LUIDIA	28/08/2006			
236265	CORPORATION LIMITED TARRANT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED Changed To TARRANT				
266460	INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT LIMITED GRAHAM SHOES (DUBLIN) LIMITED Changed To GRAHAM SHOES (NAAS) LIMITED				
290447	GALWAY METÁL HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To GALWAY METAL COMPANY LIMITED	29/08/2006			
298763	DELTA REALTY LIMITED Changed To AMARUK CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED	28/08/2006			
314656	RODINHEIGHTS LIMITED Changed To GREEN PROPERTY INVESTMENT FUND 1 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	30/08/2006			
341351	CARBON COMMERCE LIMITED Changed To ROOMEX HOTELS	28/08/2006			
344386	SECURE STORAGE LIMITED Changed To PARKBOY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED				
353422	A.E. DIGAN (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED Changed To AED (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED	25/08/2006			
356879	RYANSKI LIMITED Changed To BLOOM & RYAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED				
367162	TILE LAND LIMITED Changed To TILE STONE & TIMBER STUDIO LIMITED				
399569	MURPHY DE BUITLEAR LIMITED Changed To BARRY MURPHY AUCTIONEERS LIMITED	29/08/2006			
401346	DAC CONSULTING LIMITED Changed To PRECIPIO LIMITED				
405147	PAT DONOGHUE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To PAMGAR DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED				
405403	CULLEN & CAMPBELL JEWELLERS LIMITED Changed To RONAN CAMPBELL JEWELLERS LIMITED	30/08/2006			
410119	NORTH LIGHT FISHING LIMITED Changed To NORTH LIGHT FISHING CO. LIMITED				
411941	DANIEL CLARKE IT SERVICES LIMITED Changed To WRE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED				
414153	RONEN TRADING LIMITED Changed To BMS BRAND MARKETING SERVICES LIMITED	30/08/2006			
416130	DOULA IRELAND LIMITED Changed To EVERYTHING DELTA LIMITED	29/08/2006			
419558	VAVOOM LIMITED Changed To GARDEN HOUSE PROPERTY LIMITED	30/08/2006			
420030	ACP PARTNERS ASSET MANAGEMENT (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To ACP PARTNERS INVESTMENT MANAGERS (IRELAND) LIMITED	30/08/2006			
422983	VIASYS IRELAND HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To VIASYS IRELAND LIMITED	29/08/2006			
423895	PEMBINA LIMITED Changed To ASHTOWN PACKAGING LIMITED				
425361	REACH BROADBAND LIMITED Changed To ALPHA BROADBAND LIMITED	29/08/2006			